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Computer Science and Engineering (CS) 
 

Rolling Advertisement for Faculty Positions 

Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./02/07/2019 (Rolling) Dated 22.07.2019 

 

Shortlisted candidates for Seminar 

 

Post: Professor, Level: 14A, Pay Matrix ₹.159100-220200/- 

Sl. No. Name Email Id Category 

1 Dr. Tanmay De tanmayd12@gmail.com 

tanmay.de@cse.nitdgp.ac.in 

GENERAL 

Post: Associate Professor, Level: 13A2, Pay Matrix ₹.139600-211300/- 

2 Dr. Suvamoy Changder suvamoy.changder@cse.nitdgp.ac.in GENERAL 

3 Dr. Prasenjit Chowdhury prasenjit.chowdhury@cse.nitdgp.ac.in GENERAL 

4 Dr. Arup kumar Pal arupkrpal@gmail.com GENERAL 

5 Dr. Sujan Kumar Saha Sujan.kr.saha@gmail.com SC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

6 Dr. Parag Kumar Guha Thakurta paragkumar.guhathakurta@cse.nitdgp.ac.in 

parag.nitdgp@gmail.com 

GENERAL 

7 Dr. Ayan Seal ayan.seal@gmail.com GENERAL 

8 Dr. Shyamapada Mukherjee shyamamukherjee@gmail.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

9 Dr. Joydeep Mukherjee jmukherj@yorku.ca GENERAL 

10 Dr. Sumona Mukherjee sumona.mukhopadhyay@gmail.com 

mukhopas@yorku.ca 

GENERAL 

11 Dr. Shyamapada Mukherjee shyamamukherjee@gmail.com GENERAL 

12 Dr. Shrutilipi Bhattacharjee shrutilipi.2007@gmail.com 

shrutilipi.bhattacharjee @gmail.com 

GENERAL 
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Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

13 Dr. Raju Hazari hazariraju0201@gmail.com SC 

14 Dr. Angshuman Jana janaangshuman@gmail.com OBC-NCL 

15 Dr. Amit Mishra amitmishrag@gmail.com GENERAL 

 

 
 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

Sl. No. Name Email Id Category 

16 Dr. Monidipa Das monidipadas@ntu.edu.sg GENERAL 

17 Dr. Sujit Das sujit.das@nitw.ac.in, 

sujit_cse@yahoo.com 
GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

18 Dr. Angshuman Jana janaangshuman@gmail.com OBC 

19 Dr. Suel Namasudra suyelnamasudra@gmail.com SC 

 

 

Post: Associate Professor, Level: 13A2, Pay Matrix ₹.139600-211300/- 

Sl. No. Name Email Id Category 

20 Dr. Amitava Das amitava.santu@gmail.com 
GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

21 Dr. Sandip Karmakar sandip1kk@gmail.com 
GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

22 Dr. Koustav Rudra krudra5@gmail.com 
GENERAL 

23 Dr. Binanda Sengupta binujucse3@gmail.com 
GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

24 Dr. Babul Prasad Tewari tewari.babul@gmail.com 
GENERAL 

25 Dr. Narayan Murmu narayan@cse.nitdgp.ac.in 

narayan_juit@yahoo.com 

ST 
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